
NOWOŚĆ
W OFERCIE

BH9M2Z-39 do BH9M2Z-47

PÓŁBUTY ZAWODOWE  MODEL  M2Z

BH9M2Z

PODESZWA ANTYPOŚLIZGOWA/ ANTI-SLIP SOLE

Nr katalogowy Rozmiar Norma EN ISO
zbiorczego 
w kilogramach

w opakowaniu
zbiorczym

zbiorczego 
w centymetrach

mm

Art.
Nr

BH9M2Z-39
BH9M2Z-40
BH9M2Z-41
BH9M2Z-42
BH9M2Z-43
BH9M2Z-44
BH9M2Z-45
BH9M2Z-46
BH9M2Z-47

EN ISO 20347:2012
EN ISO 20347:2012
EN ISO 20347:2012
EN ISO 20347:2012
EN ISO 20345:2011
EN ISO 20347:2012
EN ISO 20347:2012
EN ISO 20347:2012
EN ISO 20347:2012

0362
0362
0362
0362
0362
0362
0362
0362
0362

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

61,5/44/32,5
61,5/44/32,5
61,5/44/32,5
61,5/44/32,5
61,5/44/32,5
61,5/44/32,5
61,5/44/32,5
61,5/44/32,5
61,5/44/32,5

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16


